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CASIKO GAMES
LIVEMUSIC
CLASSIC MOVIES
SILENTAUCTION
RAFFLE ITEMS
HORS D'OELVAES
ADULT BEVERAGES

Ticket Categories

Category Price
All In $500
Banker $300

Doubling Up $140

Ante Up $125
Pit Boss S75
Shark S40**

** under 40 years old

of Center City Living
Governor Edward 6. Rendell

FOR MORE INFORRMATION
nhillycera.org or 210546.671

RSP by May 7
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Chips
$1,000*
$600*

S400*
$250*
$200*

$200*

How Casino Night Works

CCRA’s Casino Night works like
this. Each attendee will receive an

~initial stake of chips based on her/his

ticket price. Additional chips may be
purchased during the event. The chips
will be used at each casino table to
place bets and (hopefully) win
additional chips. At the end of the
evening, each person exchanges her/his
chips for raffle tickets that can be

'~ placed in containers corresponding to
- the prizes in which one is interested

(e.g. big screen TV). A winning ticket is
drawn for each prize at the end of the
evening. Good Luck!

Early Ticket Purchase Bonus: $100 in additional chips will be provided with each ticket

purchased by April 26.



