

How Casino Night Works

CCRA's Casino Night works like this. Each attendee will receive an initial stake of chips based on her/his ticket price. Additional chips may be purchased during the event. The chips will be used at each casino table to place bets and (hopefully) win additional chips. At the end of the evening, each person exchanges her/his chips for raffle tickets that can be placed in containers corresponding to the prizes in which one is interested (e.g. big screen TV). A winning ticket is drawn for each prize at the end of the evening. Good Luck!

Ticket Categories

Category	Price	Tickets	Chips
All In	\$500	2	\$1,000*
Banker	\$300	2	\$600*
Doubling Up	\$140	2	\$400*
Ante Up	\$125	1	\$250*
Pit Boss	\$ 75	1	\$200*
Shark	\$40**	1	\$200*

** under 40 years old

Early Ticket Purchase Bonus: \$100 in additional chips will be provided with each ticket purchased by **April 26.**